Position Other Positions Held

Principal - Marshall Lane

Classroom Teacher -
Second/Third

Classroom Teacher - First
Grade

Classroom Teacher - Fifth
Grade

Classroom Teacher - First
Grade

Classroom Teacher - Fourth
Grade

Classroom Teacher - Fourth
Grade

Classroom Teacher - TK/ Kinder

Classroom Teacher - Third
Grade

Classroom Teacher - Third
Grade

Classroom Teacher - Third
Grade

Classroom Teacher -
Kindergarten

Classroom Teacher - Fourth
Grade

Classroom Teacher - Second
Grade

Classroom Teacher - Second
Grade

Classroom Teacher - First
Grade

Classroom Teacher - Fifth
Grade

K-12 Education Entity

Campbell Union

Campbell Union

Campbell Union

Campbell Union

Campbell Union

Campbell Union

Campbell Union

Campbell Union

Campbell Union

Campbell Union

Campbell Union

Campbell Union

Campbell Union

Campbell Union

Campbell Union

Campbell Union

Campbell Union

Department

Marshall Lane
Elementary

Marshall Lane
Elementary

Marshall Lane
Elementary

Marshall Lane
Elementary

Marshall Lane
Elementary

Marshall Lane
Elementary

Marshall Lane
Elementary

Marshall Lane
Elementary

Marshall Lane
Elementary

Marshall Lane
Elementary

Marshall Lane
Elementary

Marshall Lane
Elementary

Marshall Lane
Elementary

Marshall Lane
Elementary

Marshall Lane
Elementary

Marshall Lane
Elementary

Marshall Lane
Elementary

Total Wages

$155,766

$113,088

$112,388

$111,588

$111,088

$110,288

$109,088

$108,998

$108,088

$106,738

$106,738

$105,188

$103,588

$103,038

$102,363

$101,588

$101,501

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$38,315

$30,187

$31,223

$29,794

$29,856

$29,582

$29,513

$30,652

$28,683

$28,984

$28,984

$28,736

$28,462

$29,662

$28,255

$28,131

$29,397



Classroom Teacher -
Kindergarten

Reading Intervention

Campbell Care Site Coordinator

Child Development Specialist |

Spec Ed Teacher - Resource

School/Health Office Asst

Instructional Asst-CDC

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Intervention - ELD Hourly

School Administrative Asst

Instructional Asst-Spec Circ

Behavior Specialist Il

Instructional Asst-Spec Ed

Instructional Assistant

Campbell Union

Campbell Union

Campbell Union

Campbell Union

Campbell Union

Campbell Union

Campbell Union

Campbell Union

Campbell Union

Campbell Union

Campbell Union

Campbell Union

Campbell Union

Campbell Union

Campbell Union

Marshall Lane
Elementary

Marshall Lane
Elementary

Marshall Lane
Elementary

Marshall Lane
Elementary

Marshall Lane
Elementary

Marshall Lane
Elementary

Marshall Lane
Elementary

Marshall Lane
Elementary

Marshall Lane
Elementary

Marshall Lane
Elementary

Marshall Lane
Elementary

Marshall Lane
Elementary

Marshall Lane
Elementary

Marshall Lane
Elementary

Marshall Lane
Elementary

$101,238

$94,819

$66,273

$61,300

$59,903

$50,850

$43,080

$29,855

$26,953

$26,820

$26,645

$25,091

$21,987

$18,065

$12,026

$28,066

$26,991

$23,916

$23,397

$20,750

$21,797

$19,913

$5,899

$5,734

$0

$7,044

$4,725

$8,205

$3,661

$2,420



