Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal - Marshall Lane		Campbell Union	Marshall Lane Elementary	\$155,766	\$38,315
Classroom Teacher - Second/Third		Campbell Union	Marshall Lane Elementary	\$113,088	\$30,187
Classroom Teacher - First Grade		Campbell Union	Marshall Lane Elementary	\$112,388	\$31,223
Classroom Teacher - Fifth Grade		Campbell Union	Marshall Lane Elementary	\$111,588	\$29,794
Classroom Teacher - First Grade		Campbell Union	Marshall Lane Elementary	\$111,088	\$29,856
Classroom Teacher - Fourth Grade		Campbell Union	Marshall Lane Elementary	\$110,288	\$29,582
Classroom Teacher - Fourth Grade		Campbell Union	Marshall Lane Elementary	\$109,088	\$29,513
Classroom Teacher - TK/ Kinder		Campbell Union	Marshall Lane Elementary	\$108,998	\$30,652
Classroom Teacher - Third Grade		Campbell Union	Marshall Lane Elementary	\$108,088	\$28,683
Classroom Teacher - Third Grade		Campbell Union	Marshall Lane Elementary	\$106,738	\$28,984
Classroom Teacher - Third Grade		Campbell Union	Marshall Lane Elementary	\$106,738	\$28,984
Classroom Teacher - Kindergarten		Campbell Union	Marshall Lane Elementary	\$105,188	\$28,736
Classroom Teacher - Fourth Grade		Campbell Union	Marshall Lane Elementary	\$103,588	\$28,462
Classroom Teacher - Second Grade		Campbell Union	Marshall Lane Elementary	\$103,038	\$29,662
Classroom Teacher - Second Grade		Campbell Union	Marshall Lane Elementary	\$102,363	\$28,255
Classroom Teacher - First Grade		Campbell Union	Marshall Lane Elementary	\$101,588	\$28,131
Classroom Teacher - Fifth Grade		Campbell Union	Marshall Lane Elementary	\$101,501	\$29,397

Classroom Teacher - Kindergarten	Campbell Union	Marshall Lane Elementary	\$101,238	\$28,066
Reading Intervention	Campbell Union	Marshall Lane Elementary	\$94,819	\$26,991
Campbell Care Site Coordinator	Campbell Union	Marshall Lane Elementary	\$66,273	\$23,916
Child Development Specialist I	Campbell Union	Marshall Lane Elementary	\$61,300	\$23,397
Spec Ed Teacher - Resource	Campbell Union	Marshall Lane Elementary	\$59,903	\$20,750
School/Health Office Asst	Campbell Union	Marshall Lane Elementary	\$50,850	\$21,797
Instructional Asst-CDC	Campbell Union	Marshall Lane Elementary	\$43,080	\$19,913
Recreation Leader	Campbell Union	Marshall Lane Elementary	\$29,855	\$5,899
Recreation Leader	Campbell Union	Marshall Lane Elementary	\$26,953	\$5,734
Intervention - ELD Hourly	Campbell Union	Marshall Lane Elementary	\$26,820	\$0
School Administrative Asst	Campbell Union	Marshall Lane Elementary	\$26,645	\$7,044
Instructional Asst-Spec Circ	Campbell Union	Marshall Lane Elementary	\$25,091	\$4,725
Behavior Specialist II	Campbell Union	Marshall Lane Elementary	\$21,987	\$8,205
Instructional Asst-Spec Ed	Campbell Union	Marshall Lane Elementary	\$18,065	\$3,661
Instructional Assistant	Campbell Union	Marshall Lane Elementary	\$12,026	\$2,420